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University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Zertalis 

Name: Marios 

Rank/Position: Clinical Assistant Professor 

Faculty: Medical School  

Department: Basic and Clinical Sciences 

Scientific Domain: * Interventional & Diagnostic Radiology 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

BMedSci 2009 University of Nottingham Medical 
School  

  

MBBS 2011 University of Nottingham Medical 
School 

   

MSc 2015 University College London (UCL)   

FRCR 2018 Royal College of Radiologists 
(RCR UK) 

  

EBIR 2021 Cardiovascular and Interventional 
Radiological Society of Europe 

(CIRSE) 

  

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2022 Present UNIC Nicosia, Cyprus Lecturer/Clinical 
Associate 
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2020 2022 The Royal Wolverhampton 
NHS Trust 

UK Interventional and 
Diagnostic Radiologist 

2018 2020 University Hospitals 
Birmingham (Queen 
Elizabeth Hospital) 

UK Interventional and 
Diagnostic Radiologist 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2021 International Presentation: 
Role of transarterial 

embolisation in 
neuroendocrine liver 

metastases – retrospective 
analysis of factors affecting 

outcomes.  

 Annual Congress of 
Cardiovascular and 

Interventional 
Radiological Society 
of Europe (CIRSE). 

  

2 2019 National Presentation: Is the 
CIRSE curriculum for medical 
students implemented into UK 
Medical School teaching 
programmes?  

 British Society of 
Interventional 

Radiology Annual 
Meeting. 

  

3 2019 International Presentation: 
Endovascular Treatment of 
peroneal artery aneurysm.  

 Annual Congress of 
Cardiovascular and 

Interventional 
Radiological Society 
of Europe (CIRSE). 

  

4 2017 National Presentation: ASIT 
Essential Radiology for 

Surgeons Course: 
Interventional Radiology 

Emergencies.  

 Royal College of 
Surgeons Edinburgh. 
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5 2017 National Presentation: Audit of 
out-of-hours CT KUB at 

Sandwell and West 
Birmingham Hospitals NHS 

Trust.  

 Society of 
Radiologists in 
Training Annual 

Meeting. 

  

6 2017 National Presentation: 
Preparing Final-year Medical 
Students for the UK Medical 

Licensing Assessment (MLA): 
Benefits of a Novel Integrated 

Teaching Method.  

 Society of Radiologist 
in Training Annual 

Meeting. 

  

7 2012 International Presentation: Is 
ultrasound monitoring of the 
ovaries during ovulation 
induction by clomiphene 
citrate essential? A systematic 
review. 

 European Congress 
of Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology 

  

8       

9       

10       

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 
 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 


